Hollywood Murder Mystery Challenge List

Challenge Name Challenge Description m

10

1"

12

13

Start Here

Welcome Detectives

Mangement
Sparkling Clean
Who is She?

Credit Card Misuse
Speaking to Monique

Possible Struggle

Good Advice

Safe Keeping

Suspects

Interrogation

Award Night

Use the evidence provided in the investigative link throughout your investigation to aid you in solving the case.

After you've solved the mystery and named the murderer, come back to this challenge and tell us what you thought of the activity to earn bonus
points.

DO NOT COMPLETE THIS CHALLENGE UNTIL YOU'VE FINISHED YOUR INVESTIGATION.

An investigation is under way after celebrity Ivey Williams was found dead in her hotel room. It's up to you to determine the details of the incident.
Enter the case number to begin your investigation.

Who is Ivey’s Manager? Write their first and last name.
What is the first and last name of Edith's house cleaner? Write their first and last name.

Look over lvey's Instagram feed to get to know her from when she moved out to the big city. Out of the following options, what is the best way you
would describe her?

*An arrogant up and coming celebrity who thinks they can do no wrong
*A suspicious woman who seems to be hiding something
*A nice small town girl learning to love the big city life

Who did Ivey threaten with calling the police for fraud? Write their first and last name.

Detective Wallace discovered the email from Ivey to Monique after he spoke with her on the phone. Did Monique lie to detective Wallace on the
call?

*Yes
*No

According to the evidence, were there any possible signs of a struggle when Ivey was murdered?

*Yes
*No

Listen to the phone call between Detective Wallace and Edith Grace. What advice does Edith give Ivey?

*Get a restraining order against her ex
*Toughen up in the movie biz
*Stop suggesting script changes on set

Where does Edith keep her awards?

*The piano room
*The study
*Her office

After speaking with Edith Grace on the phone, she sent over her guest list from the party to Detective Wallace. Who on this list are suspects?

*Everyone

*Everyone including the house keeper
*Martin & Phoebe & Gabe & Lucy
*Edith and the house keeper

Gabe was called into the police station for questioning on Thursday. Listen to the interrogation video and write the first and last name of the
person Gabe wrote the lead role in the movie for originally.

What night was the award show?

*Monday
*Tuesday
*Wednesday
*Thursday

Page 1 of 2



14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

Stay at the Soiree

Party Go-ers
Pants on Fire

Hotel Visitor
A Drink or Two

Quick Trip

Fly Home
Pa-pa-pa-parazzi
Snap a Photo

Full Access

Fingerprints

The Murderer

How long did Lucy Howard stay at Edith's party?

*180 min
+205 min
*220min
*Unclear

How many people left the party between 10:00pm — 1:30am?
Who lied in their statement to Detective Wallace?

*Phoebe
*Martin
*Gabe
*Edith

Who was Ivey meeting at her hotel room? Write their first and last name.

Was the victim drinking alcohol on the evening of the murder?

*Yes
*No

How many days was Ronnie in L.A. for?

|
4
5
*Unclear

What time was Ronnie’s flight home? Answer in 24hr time i.e. "1430hrs"

Who do you suspect called the paparazzi to Ivey's hotel the evening of the award show? Write their first and last name.
Who was in the paparazzi photo that was taken at approximately 2:00am outside of lvey's hotel room on the evening of the award show?

*lvey's Manager

*lvey's friend from home
*The house keeper
*The murderer

Who had access to the murder weapon?

*Everyone at the party
*Rose and Tony Adino
*lvey Williams

*Lucy, Phoebe & Gabe

Who's Fingerprints were on the murder weapon?

*Edith
*Gabe
*Lucy
*Rose
*All of the above

Who Murdered Ivey Williams? Write their first and last name.

Challenge Name Challenge Description

10

10

10

10

20

20

20

30

70

Page 2 of 2



