Hollywood Murder Mystery Challenge List

0	Challenge Name	Challenge Description	Points
1	Start Here	Use the evidence provided in the investigative link throughout your investigation to aid you in solving the case. After you've solved the mystery and named the murderer, come back to this challenge and tell us what you thought of the activity to earn bonus points. DO NOT COMPLETE THIS CHALLENGE UNTIL YOU'VE FINISHED YOUR INVESTIGATION.	1
2	Welcome Detectives	An investigation is under way after celebrity lvey Williams was found dead in her hotel room. It's up to you to determine the details of the incident. Enter the case number to begin your investigation.	1
3	Mangement	Who is Ivey's Manager? Write their first and last name.	1
4	Sparkling Clean	What is the first and last name of Edith's house cleaner? Write their first and last name.	2
5	Who is She?	Look over lvey's Instagram feed to get to know her from when she moved out to the big city. Out of the following options, what is the best way you would describe her? •An arrogant up and coming celebrity who thinks they can do no wrong •A suspicious woman who seems to be hiding something •A nice small town girl learning to love the big city life	1
6	Credit Card Misuse	Who did Ivey threaten with calling the police for fraud? Write their first and last name.	1
7	Speaking to Monique	Detective Wallace discovered the email from Ivey to Monique after he spoke with her on the phone. Did Monique lie to detective Wallace on the call? •Yes •No	1
8	Possible Struggle	According to the evidence, were there any possible signs of a struggle when Ivey was murdered? •Yes •No	5
9	Good Advice	Listen to the phone call between Detective Wallace and Edith Grace. What advice does Edith give Ivey? •Get a restraining order against her ex •Toughen up in the movie biz •Stop suggesting script changes on set	1
10	Safe Keeping	Where does Edith keep her awards? •The piano room •The study •Her office	1
11	Suspects	After speaking with Edith Grace on the phone, she sent over her guest list from the party to Detective Wallace. Who on this list are suspects? •Everyone •Everyone including the house keeper •Martin & Phoebe & Gabe & Lucy •Edith and the house keeper	2
12	Interrogation	Gabe was called into the police station for questioning on Thursday. Listen to the interrogation video and write the first and last name of the person Gabe wrote the lead role in the movie for originally.	2
13	Award Night	What night was the award show? •Monday •Tuesday •Wednesday •Thursday	5

	Challenge Name	Challenge Description	Points
	Stay at the Soiree	How long did Lucy Howard stay at Edith's party?	
14		•180 min •205 min •220min •Unclear	5
15	Party Go-ers	How many people left the party between 10:00pm – 1:30am?	10
16	Pants on Fire	Who lied in their statement to Detective Wallace? •Phoebe •Martin •Gabe •Edith	10
17	Hotel Visitor	Who was lvey meeting at her hotel room? Write their first and last name.	5
18	A Drink or Two	Was the victim drinking alcohol on the evening of the murder? •Yes •No	10
19	Quick Trip	How many days was Ronnie in L.A. for? 1 4 • 5 • Unclear	10
20	Fly Home	What time was Ronnie's flight home? Answer in 24hr time i.e. "1430hrs"	2
21	Pa-pa-pa-parazzi	Who do you suspect called the paparazzi to Ivey's hotel the evening of the award show? Write their first and last name.	20
22	Snap a Photo	Who was in the paparazzi photo that was taken at approximately 2:00am outside of Ivey's hotel room on the evening of the award show? •Ivey's Manager •Ivey's friend from home •The house keeper •The murderer	20
23	Full Access	Who had access to the murder weapon? Everyone at the party Rose and Tony Adino Ivey Williams Lucy, Phoebe & Gabe 	20
24	Fingerprints	Who's Fingerprints were on the murder weapon? •Edith •Gabe •Lucy •Rose •All of the above	30
25	The Murderer	Who Murdered Ivey Williams? Write their first and last name.	70